
Location:
Funct. Class:
County:
Site Names:

Idaho Transportation Department

00238, Sunnyslope

R Principal Arterial - Other
SH-55  0.049 Mi S of Lowell Rd

MAWET:
MAWDT:

Num Days:

 6,341

 6,363
 6,286

Canyon (14)
MADT:

Monthly Volume Calendar

 31

 3,195

 3,211
 3,155

 3,146

 3,152
 3,131

Asc DesRoadway

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

- - - - - 1 2

Road - - - - - 7,408 6,348

S DIR - - - - - 3,602 3,034

N DIR - - - - - 3,806 3,314

3 4 5 6 7 8 9

7,496 5,140 6,534 6,669 6,416 6,729 6,299

3,798 2,440 3,355 3,315 3,199 3,323 3,110

3,698 2,700 3,179 3,354 3,217 3,406 3,189

10 11 12 13 14 15 16

5,718 6,110 6,352 6,205 6,257 7,036 6,389

2,929 3,064 3,125 3,055 3,056 3,433 3,191

2,789 3,046 3,227 3,150 3,201 3,603 3,198

17 18 19 20 21 22 23

6,035 6,429 6,104 6,246 6,478 6,825 6,133

2,957 3,225 3,028 3,089 3,218 3,401 3,023

3,078 3,204 3,076 3,157 3,260 3,424 3,110

24 25 26 27 28 29 30

5,915 6,031 5,961 6,074 6,198 7,061 6,506

3,009 3,021 2,978 3,021 3,040 3,500 3,288

2,906 3,010 2,983 3,053 3,158 3,561 3,218

31 - - - - - -

6,020 - - - - - -

2,974 - - - - - -

3,046 - - - - - -

MADW 6,237 5,928 6,238 6,299 6,337 7,012 6,335

STDEV 715 552 255 258 131 262 136

DAYFAC 1.02 1.07 1.02 1.01 1.00 0.90 1.00
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